

Alumnae Panhellenic Newsletter - Fall 2024

National Panhellenic Conference <npccentral@npcwomen.org> Reply-To: npccentral@npcwomen.org

Mon, Nov 4, 2024 at 10:17 AM

		<u>View it in your browser</u> .
APH	Alumnae Panh	ellenic Connections
	In This Issue:	
 Updates to NPC 	Unanimous Agreements and	Policies
-	llenics Dues - Past Due Remin	der
-		der
Alumnae Panhe	nference Recap	der
Alumnae PanheNPC Annual Co	nference Recap date Your Officers	der

Updates to NPC Unanimous Agreements and Policies

This fall, the NPC Council of Delegates added, removed and modified a number of Unanimous Agreements and policies. While a new edition of the NPC Manual of Information reflecting these changes will not be published online until January, we are sharing a handout that outlines the changes made. You can find a summary of all of the policy changes here.

If you have any questions, please consult your NPC Alumnae Panhellenic area coordinator and/or the Alumnae Panhellenics staff liaison in the NPC office.

Alumnae Panhellenic Dues - Past Due Reminder

Dues invoices were posted in FS Central the first week of August and were due to the NPC office on Oct. 1. If your Panhellenic still needs to pay, we ask that you do so by the end of this month. Alumnae Panhellenic dues are \$50 for your association. If you have questions about your invoice, please contact the NPC office at 317-872-3185 or via email at npccentral@npcwomen.org.

Payment may be made by credit card online via your statement in FS Central or via check made payable to the National Panhellenic Conference and sent to the NPC office at 12730 Meeting House Road, Suite 200, Carmel, IN 46032.

NPC Annual Conference Recap

NPC hosted its Annual Conference at the Embassy Suites Plainfield Indianapolis Airport Oct. 17-19, 2024. More than 170 member organization leaders, board members, partners and other guests gathered to discuss topics of mutual interest and build relationships. Event programming was divided into large group education sessions, peer group meetings and other activities, such as time with business representatives in the NPC Partner Program. A regular meeting of the Council of Delegates preceded the conference.



2023-25 NPC Chair Kelly Beck welcomed attendees to the NPC Annual Conference during the opening session on Thursday afternoon and said, "This Conference is an invaluable opportunity for us to come together, not only to explore the critical issues affecting our industry, but also to connect and collaborate on the challenges and opportunities

that shape the growth and sustainability of our communities." She also introduced an updated mission, vision and values for NPC.

Topics of large group education sessions included crisis communications, reimagining recruitment terminology, responding to campus overreach and updates from the Amplifying Sorority Campaign.

FS Central - Update Your Officers

As your association transitions to new officers, please make sure to update FS Central with the correct information. Having updated officers on FS Central also ensures that all your officers receive communication from NPC (including this newsletter!) so please make sure to keep those up to date. If you are unsure of how to navigate FS Central, you can reach out to the NPC office at npccentral@npcwomen.org to be connected with an NPC staff member for assistance.

Join Our Facebook Group

Join the NPC Alumnae Panhellenics Facebook group to connect with Alumnae Panhellenic Associations across the United States and Canada. Here you can share your best tips, tricks and ideas with the Alumnae Panhellenics community.

Tech Backgrounds

As a little thank you to our Alumnae Panhellenic readers, we are thrilled to bring you exclusive themed tech backgrounds from The Sorority Life. You can stay organized and stylish with a bit of Panhellenic flair.



The Sorority Life is NPC's trusted source to share the sorority experience with potential new members (PNMs). Follow @SororityLifeNPC on Instagram and Facebook to receive the most current information on today's PNMs and the sorority experience.



Facebook | Instagram | Twitter Copyright © 2024, All rights reserved. National Panhellenic Conference | 12730 Meeting House Road, Suite 200 | Carmel, IN 46032 Update your profile in FS Central | Unsubscribe